Position

Mission Playhouse Manager

Maintenance Leadperson
Production Supervisor
Recreation Specialist
Administrative Assistant Il
Event Coordinator
Administrative Assistant Il
Stage Manager

Box Office Manager
Stage Manager

Senior Usher

Custodian

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Custodian

Maintenance Worker |
Usher

Maintenance Worker |
Box Office Staff

Usher

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Usher

Usher

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel

Department

Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse

Mission Playhouse

Total Wages

$102,324
$72,013
$70,408
$32,370
$28,463
$26,900
$22,996
$22,174
$21,779
$16,057
$10,812
$10,492
$8,944
$7,664
$7,203
$5,688
$4,973
$4,643
$4,484
$3,876
$3,834
$3,573
$3,548
$3,473
$3,221
$2,898
$2,728
$2,502
$2,072
$1,858

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,105
$29,234
$16,236
$0

$0
$6,909
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Box Office Staff
Maintenance Worker |
Usher

Usher

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Usher

Usher

Custodian
Maintenance Worker |
Usher

Usher

Usher

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Usher

Maintenance Worker |
Box Office Staff

Usher

Usher

Usher

Maintenance Worker |
Usher

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Usher

Usher

Usher

Usher

Usher

Maintenance Worker |

San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel

Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse
Mission Playhouse

Mission Playhouse

$1,598
$1,517
$1,455
$1,361
$1,337
$1,326
$1,316
$1,151
$1,131
$972
$929
$884
$867
$865
$831
$825
$768
$721
$713
$643
$635
$608
$538
$511
$495
$442
$265
$246
$188
$179
$146
$74

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Usher

Senior Usher

San Gabriel
San Gabriel

Mission Playhouse

Mission Playhouse

$49
$47

$0
$0



