Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mission Playhouse Manager		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$102,324	\$19,105
Maintenance Leadperson		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$72,013	\$29,234
Production Supervisor		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$70,408	\$16,236
Recreation Specialist		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$32,370	\$0
Administrative Assistant II		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$28,463	\$0
Event Coordinator		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$26,900	\$6,909
Administrative Assistant II		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$22,996	\$0
Stage Manager		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$22,174	\$0
Box Office Manager		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$21,779	\$0
Stage Manager		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$16,057	\$0
Senior Usher		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$10,812	\$0
Custodian		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$10,492	\$0
Maintenance Worker II		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$8,944	\$0
Maintenance Worker II		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$7,664	\$0
Maintenance Worker II		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$7,203	\$0
Maintenance Worker II		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$5,688	\$0
Maintenance Worker I		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$4,973	\$0
Custodian		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$4,643	\$0
Maintenance Worker II		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$4,484	\$0
Usher		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$3,876	\$0
Maintenance Worker I		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$3,834	\$0
Box Office Staff		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$3,573	\$0
Usher		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$3,548	\$0
Maintenance Worker II		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$3,473	\$0
Maintenance Worker I		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$3,221	\$0
Maintenance Worker II		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$2,898	\$0
Maintenance Worker II		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$2,728	\$0
Usher		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$2,502	\$0
Usher		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$2,072	\$0
Maintenance Worker I		San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$1,858	\$0

Box Office Staff	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$1,598	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$1,517	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$1,455	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$1,361	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$1,337	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$1,326	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$1,316	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$1,151	\$0
Custodian	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$1,131	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$972	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$929	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$884	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$867	\$0
Maintenance Worker II	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$865	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$831	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$825	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$768	\$0
Box Office Staff	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$721	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$713	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$643	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$635	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$608	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$538	\$0
Maintenance Worker II	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$511	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$495	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$442	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$265	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$246	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$188	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$179	\$0
Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$146	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$74	\$0

Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$49	\$0
Senior Usher	San Gabriel	Mission Playhouse	\$47	\$0